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New Faculty Orientation
Department of Dentistry

Dr. Richard Bohay
Schulich School of Medicine & Dentistry 

Acting Director, Schulich Dentistry

August 24, 2017

Dentistry

Programs
 DDS Degree Program (Four year)

52 Canadian Students

4    International

 Internationally Trained Dentists DDS Degree Program (Two Year)

20 Canadian / Landed Immigrants

 Orthodontic Post-Graduate Program (Three Year)

3 Students

 Hospital Internship Post-Graduate Program (One Year)

4 Interns

 Combined MD/MSc/Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery Residency Program (Six Year)

1 Resident

Dentistry
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Faculty and Staff

29   Full Time Faculty: Basic Science, General Dentist, 

Endodontics, Oral Medicine/Pathology, Oral & Maxillofacial Surgery, 

Oral & Maxillafacial Radiology, Orthdontics, Pediatric Dentistry, 

Periodontics, Prosthodontics 

~ 120 Limited Duties and Adjunct Faculty:
General Dentists, Specialist Dentists and Hygienists

80   Full and Part Time Staff: Administration, Dental 

Assistants, Dental Hygienists, Dental Equipment Technicians, 

Dental Laboratory Technicians.

Dentistry

Organization . . .
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Dentistry

Assistant Director, Post-Graduate Affairs
Henry Lapointe

0130 Dental Sciences Building
Ext. 86085

Henry.lapointe@schulich.uwo.ca

Assistant Director, Research
Assistant: Cathy Ferrie

0070 Dental Sciences Building
Ext. 82575

Cathy.ferrie@schulich.uwo.ca

Chair, Continuing Dental Education
Manager: Sylvie Richer

551 Ivey Spencer Leadership Centre
Ext. 86143

Sylvie.richer@Schulich.uwo.ca

Acting Director
Richard Bohay

Assistant: Natalie Brown
1003 Dental Sciences Building

Ext. 86134
natalie.brown@schulich.uwo.ca

Assistant Director, Clinical Affairs
Gildo Santos

0147 Dental Sciences Building
Ext. 86171

Gildo.santos@schulich.uwo.ca

Associate Director, Finance & Administration
Janet Biondi

1003 Dental Sciences Building
Ext. 89330

jbiondi@uwo.ca

Assistant Director, Faculty Affairs
Walter Siqueira

Assistant: Artie Harricharran
1003Dental Sciences Building

Ext. 86119
aharric3@uwo.ca

Assistant Director, Academic Affairs
Hiran Perinpanayagam

Academic Affairs Officer: Brenda Davis
1003 Dental Sciences Building

Ext. 86137
Brenda.davis@Schulich.uwo.ca


